.CN -The Implementing Rules of China ccTLD Registration (hereinafter referred to as the "Rules"); The Privacy Policy

In addition to registration agreement, the CNNIC rules and the Privacy Policy referenced here shall apply.

The Rules and the Privacy Policy which the Registrant declares to have viewed and accepted, are listed at the following links:

Rules:https://www.cnnic.com.cn/PublicS/fwzxxgzcfg/201907/t20190726_70776.htm

Privacy Policy: https://portal.icann.org/servlet/servlet.FileDownload?file=00P6100000FPBq4EAH